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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Cultural Awareness and Action

How often students learn about, discuss, and confront issues of
race, ethnicity, and culture in school

50%
 3
since last survey

    

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

40%
 4
since last survey

    

0th - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

Teacher-Student Relationships

How strong the social connection is between teachers and
students within and beyond the classroom.

53%
 4
since last survey

    

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

4,309 responses

Livermore Valley Joint Unified School District
"Spring 2023 Student Supports + Environment, Grades 6









 4 from last survey Favorable: 51%

Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 16% 668

Belong quite a bit 35% 1501

Belong somewhat 32% 1356

Belong a little bit 12% 518

Do not belong at all 6% 250





 5 from last survey Favorable: 47%

Q.5: How many of your teachers would you be excited
to have again in the future?

All of my teachers 15% 625

Most of my teachers 32% 1372

About half of my
teachers

23% 999

A few of my teachers 25% 1072

None of my teachers 5% 220

Livermore Valley Joint Unified School District
"Spring 2023 Student Supports + Environment, Grades 6–12"

Page 8 of 8 | This report was created on Wednesday, June 14, 2023 www.panoramaed.com


	Summary
	Topic Description
	Results
	Benchmark
	Cultural Awareness and Action
	Sense of Belonging
	Teacher-Student Relationships

	Cultural Awareness and Action
	Your average
	Change
	How did people respond?

	Sense of Belonging
	Your average
	Change
	How did people respond?

	Teacher-Student Relationships
	Your average
	Change
	How did people respond?


